
SRJ Open lnternational 

Resultat 3,5 MHz 

l Hans Sundgren 
2 Theo Berg 
3 Bengt Evertsson 
4 Christer Eriksson 
5 Carl Svensson 

VRK 
SRJ 
ÖSA 
VRK 
SRJ 
ES 
SRJ 
VRK 
SRJ 
DL 
ES 
SRJ 
ÖSA 
DL 
ES 
LA 
LA 
DL 
LA 
SRJ 
ES 
SRJ 

6 Andres Talver 
7 Bo Söderquist 
8 Leif Zettervall 
9 Gunnar Svensson 
10 Jochen Neid 
11 Margus Meitus 
12 Bo Lindell 
13 Magnus Holmberg 
14 Carola Voit 
15 Kalle Kuusik 
16 Ole Hothe 
17 Arne Christensen 
18 Jens Stein 
19 Steinar Moen 
20 Lars Nordgren 
21 Andres Viira 
22 Lennart Berg 

Banläggare: Olle Nilsson 

SRJ Open International 
Resultat 145 MHz 

l Bengt Evertsson 
2 Margus Meitus 
3 Andres Viira 
4 Jens Stein 
4 Jochen Neid 
6 Kalle Kuusik 
7 Andres Talver 
8 Arne Christensen 
9 Carola Voit 
10 Bo Söderquist 
11 Steinar Moen 
12 Ole Holthe 
13 Magnus Holmberg 
14 Olle Nilsson 

ÖSA 
ES 
ES 
DL 
DL 
ES 
ES 
LA 
DL 
SRJ 
LA 
LA 
ÖSA 
SRJ 

Natt 
27 sep -91 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

1.07.21 
1.06.16 
1.06.21 
1.16.46 
1.07.20 
1.16.40 
1.27.28 
1.32.36 
1.32.35 
1.28.55 
1.16.35 
1.22.50 
1.28.50 
1.46.33 
1.29.40 
1.32.37 
2.13.00 
1.46.29 
1.32.34 
1.49.36 
1.46.30 
2.15.36 

* * * 

29 sep -91 

53.07 
53.51 

l. 01.24 
1.02.36 
1.02.36 
1.03.55 
1.09.10 
1.11.34 
1.13.10 
1.22.30 
1.41.50 
1.43.00 
1.48.53 
2.05.10 

Banläggare: Lars Nordgren 
start, 5 rävar, mål = 4.860 m 

Dag 
28 sep -91 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

1.15.50 
1.19.41 
1.33.23 
1.26.40 
1.48.45 
1.42.20 
1.34.39 
1.32.28 
1.33.23 
1.48.42 
2.02.58 
1.58.50 
1.59.05 
1.44.20 
2.04.25 
2.13.55 
1.36.46 
2.06.05 
2.30.42 
2.25.30 
2.32.40 
2.05.40 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Total 

2.23.11 
2.25.57 
2.39.44 
2.43.25 
2.56.05 
2.57.00 
3.02.07 
3.05.04 
3.05.58 
3.17.57 
3.19.33 
3.21.40 
3.27.55 
3.30.53 
3.34.05 
3.46.32 
3.49.46 -
3.52.34 
4.03.16 
4.15.06 
4.19.10 
4.21.16 


